For more information: http://iot.asus.comFor more information: http://iot.asus.com
3.5” form factor, Intel®Pentium® N4200, DDR3L 1866, 1*M.2 E-key 2230, 1*M.2 M-key 2242,
2*GbE, 4*USB3.1, 2*USB2.0, 6*COM, 1*SATA3.0, 1*TPM, 12-24V DC
Features
• Up to 6 x COM ports (included 2 x RS-232/422/485)
• Supports 3 display configuration by multiple interface: HDMI/DP/LVDS(*eDP optional)
• Supports I2C & SMBus
• Supports operating temperature: -20~60°C

DATASHEET N420S-IM-AA
For more information: http://iot.asus.comFor more information: http://iot.asus.com
Order Information
Model name Part number Description
N420S-IM-AA 90ME02C0* N4200E, MINI PCIE, HDMI, DP, 2*LAN
N420S-IM-AA 90ME02C1* N4200E, MINI PCIE, HDMI, DP, 2*LAN, WITH
HEATSINK
N420S-IM-AA 90ME02C2* N4200E, MINI PCIE, HDMI, DP, 2*LAN, WITH
HEAT SPREADER
N420S-IM-AA 90ME02C3* N4200E, MINI PCIE, HDMI, DP, 2*LAN
N420S-IM-AA 90ME02C4* N4200E, MINI PCIE, HDMI, DP, 2*LAN, WITH
HEAT SPREADER
N420S-IM-AA R3.0 90ME0580* N4200E, MINI PCIE, HDMI, DP, 2*LAN
N420S-IM-AA R3.0 90ME0581* N4200E, MINI PCIE, HDMI, DP, 2*LAN, WITH
HEAT SPREADER
INDUSTRIAL MOTHERBOARD
DATASHEET N420S-IM-AA
The terms HDMI, HDMI High-Definition Multimedia Interface, and the HDMI Logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of HDMI Licensing Administrator, Inc.